General information about company

Scrip code 531797

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN

Name of the company SCAN PROJECTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. teutar es/o Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding as a % of 4
No. of fully | Partly No. Of sharcs Total nos. class of securities (1X)
Catcgo Category of | Nos. OF aid u aid-u underlyin sharcs held total no. of sharcs
89TV | sharcholder sharcholders [ P UP pad-up yms _ i | (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights )
(0] an () equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (TV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ¢ Class eg: | Class | % of
(\%) X eg:y ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1840060 1840060 64.04 1840060 1840060 | 64.04
Group
(B) Public 654 1033240 1033240 35.96 1033240 1033240 | 35.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 659 2873300 2873300 100 2873300 2873300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding , T;Il:lmber of
No. Of asa %. ‘ Number of leadre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in p h g . Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of . conversion of [ shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible XTIT equity shares
Category sha.rebholder Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (a5 a il held in
I - Outstanding - percentage of A Lo
(1) convertible securities . sa As a9 | dematerialized
” Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa% f XIV
securities (Xi) and No. capital) (XD= " |No. | total | No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) qurants (VII)+(X) Asa (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (@) % of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.04 1840060
Group
(B) Public 35.96 771940 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2612000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

. No. Of . . Shareholding as a % | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of If\hl]l Otai d Partly No. Of shares ;rt?;:ésllﬁ;i d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) i iy pe paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XTV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7/ 0
(IIT) shares held ; v IV)HV)+ % of Total
) shares Receipts (VI) V1) Asa%o Class Class 4
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 1840060 1840060 | 64.04 1840060 1840060 | 64.04
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1840060 1840060 64.04 1840060 1840060 | 64.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1840060 1840060 | 64.04 1840060 1840060 | 64.04
Promoter Group
(A)=(AXDHA)
(2
B Table TIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
® capital up to Rs. 2 626 519589 519589 18.08 519537 519537 | 18.08
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol@lng nommgl share 15 453841 453841 15.8 468481 468481 |16.3
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 3 1805 1805 0.06 524 524 0.02
) Bodies Corporate 4 38700 38700 1.35 40648 40648 1.41
(m) Any Other (specify) 6 19305 19305 0.67 4050 4050 0.14
Sub-Total (B)(4) 654 1033240 1033240 35.96 1033240 1033240 [ 35.96
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 654 1033240 1033240 35.96 1033240 1033240 [ 35.96
(2y+B)3)*(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 659 2873300 2873300 100 2873300 2873300 [ 100
Total (A+B+C) 659 2873300 2873300 100 2873300 2873300 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full [ Number of pledged or . ation of
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Nutmber of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " b ed um crho )
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) equity shares
Sr. . . . N held in
Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fe a(ﬁ):qi/) ¢
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= No. (S)lfltoml No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sutb-
) o .
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % | ()" | Shares | " N gy e category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ® (if) (i)
(b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 64.04 1840060
f']“)b'TOtal (4) 64.04 1840060
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
64.04 1840060
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAYD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(g) 18.08 294589 0 0 0
(h) 15.8 453841 0 0 0
(1) 0.06 1805 0 0 0
U 1.35 2400 0 0 0
(m) 0.67 19305 0 0 0
(S4u)b'T°m1 (B) 35.96 771940 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 35.96 771940 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)B3)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2612000
Total (A+B+C 100 2612000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the SUNIL
Shareholders (I) CHANDRA

SUDHIR
CHANDRA

VIJAY LAXMI

KAVITA
CHANDRA

ALKA
CHANDRA

NIRMAL
GUPTA

KRISHAN
KUMAR

PAN (II) AANPCS88477

AAUPC9656N

ABXPL6367K

ABAPCS8691G

AARPC3643G

ABSPG8910E

ADEPG1228K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 315910
held (IV)

300460

310600

245090

668000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 315910
(V)+ (VD

300460

310600

245090

668000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.99

10.46

10.81

23.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 315910

300460

310600

245090

668000

Class eg:y

Total 315910

300460

310600

245090

668000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.99

10.46

10.81

8.53

23.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
Y% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.99

10.46

10.81

23.25

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XTIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharces held in
dematcrialized
form (XIV)

315910

300460

310600

245090

668000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (1) SMRITI GUPTA Click here to go back

PAN (IT) AHHPG8027H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0 1840060
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID =(IV)+ [0 1840060
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 64.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 1840060

Class egty

Total 0 1840060

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 64.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 64.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sharcs held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 1840060

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RELIANT FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMTIED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACR6010L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33200

33200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =(1V)+
(V)+ (VD

33200

33200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33200

33200

Class egty

Total

33200

33200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-catcgorization of sharcs

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANUJ BAGLA

ANUJ GUPTA

NIRAJ CHANDRA

RAJESH JAIN

SUNITA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ATXPB4549E

APRPK3258E

AAPPC1269G

ABBPJ4731B

AECPJ1332E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45123

32653

59300

41800

41890

220766

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =(1V)+
(V)+ (VD

45123

32653

59300

41800

41890

220766

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.45

1.46

7.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45123

32653

59300

41800

41890

220766

Class egty

Total

45123

32653

59300

41800

41890

220766

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

2.06

1.45

1.46

7.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.46

7.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

45123

32653

59300

41800

41890

220766

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-catcgorization of sharcs

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







