General information about company								
Scrip code	531797							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN								
Name of the company	SCAN PROJECTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Decl	aration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

	. Category of	ategory of Nos. Of	No. of fully Part	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
(.)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1840060			1840060	64.04	1840060		1840060	64.04
(B)	Public	654	1033240			1033240	35.96	1033240		1033240	35.96
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	659	2873300			2873300	100	2873300		2873300	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es														
Category	Category of shareholder	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a (As a percentage) (VII)+(X) As a (As a percentage) No. (VII)+(X) As a (XI) Outstanding Varrants (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	ced in	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(1)	(II)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)															
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.04					1840060														
(B)	Public				35.96					771940	0	0	0											
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																							
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																							
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																							
	Total				100					2612000	0	0	0											

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		g Rights he (IX)	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	, ,	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		•	•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1840060			1840060	64.04	1840060		1840060	64.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1840060			1840060	64.04	1840060		1840060	64.04
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•	-	=	-	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1840060			1840060	64.04	1840060		1840060	64.04
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•		•			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	626	519589			519589	18.08	519537		519537	18.08
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	453841			453841	15.8	468481		468481	16.3
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	1805			1805	0.06	524		524	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	4	38700			38700	1.35	40648		40648	1.41
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6	19305			19305	0.67	4050		4050	0.14
Sub-Total (B)(4)		654	1033240			1033240	35.96	1033240		1033240	35.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		654	1033240			1033240	35.96	1033240		1033240	35.96
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		659	2873300			2873300	100	2873300		2873300	100
Total (A+B+C)		659	2873300			2873300	100	2873300		2873300	100

							Nur	nber of		T		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	ares Shares derlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	mber of ked in res (XII)	Shar pleds other	res Iged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	,				
(1)	Indian			-		<u>. </u>			-			
(a)		<u></u>		64.04		<u> </u>	\prod	'	1840060	_]		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.04					1840060			
(2)	Foreign	<u>-</u>			_		_]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				64.04					1840060			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	, shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	ıareho	lder				1		
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)			_		_			1		
(3)	Central Govern	rnment / State G	overnment(s)		_		_]		
(4)	Non-institution	ns			_		_			<u></u>		
(g)				18.08					294589	0	0	0
(h)				15.8					453841	0	0	0
(i)				0.06					1805	0	0	0
(1)				1.35					2400	0	0	0
(m)				0.67					19305	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.96					771940	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				35.96					771940	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pror	moter	- Non Pul	olic sh	nareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2612000			
Total (A+B+C				100					2612000			

			Individuals/Hind	iu unuivided ran	iiiy		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL CHANDRA	SUDHIR CHANDRA	VIJAY LAXMI	KAVITA CHANDRA	ALKA CHANDRA	NIRMAL GUPTA	KRISHAN KUMAR
PAN (II)	AANPC8847J	AAUPC9656N	ABXPL6367K	ABAPC8691G	AARPC3643G	ABSPG8910E	ADEPG1228K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	315910	300460	0	310600	245090	668000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	315910	300460	0	310600	245090	668000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.99	10.46	0	10.81	8.53	23.25	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	.)			•	•
Class eg:X	315910	300460	0	310600	245090	668000	0
Class eg:y							
Total	315910	300460	0	310600	245090	668000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.99	10.46	0	10.81	8.53	23.25	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.99	10.46	0	10.81	8.53	23.25	0
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			T			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwi	ise encumbered (XIII)		T			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	315910	300460	0	310600	245090	668000	0

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SMRITI GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	АННРG8027Н	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	1840060
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	1840060
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	64.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	0	1840060
Class eg:y		
Total	0	1840060
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	64.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	64.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	1840060
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RELIANT FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMTIED	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAACR6010L	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33200	33200						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33200	33200						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.16						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	33200	33200						
Class eg:y								
Total	33200	33200						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.16						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.16						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals -	- ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nom	inal share capital i	n excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANUJ BAGLA	ANUJ GUPTA	NIRAJ CHANDRA	RAJESH JAIN	SUNITA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIXPB4549E	APRPK3258E	AAPPC1269G	ABBPJ4731B	AECPJ1332E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45123	32653	59300	41800	41890	220766
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45123	32653	59300	41800	41890	220766
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.14	2.06	1.45	1.46	7.68
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		•	•	·
Class eg: X	45123	32653	59300	41800	41890	220766
Class eg:y						
Total	45123	32653	59300	41800	41890	220766
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.57	1.14	2.06	1.45	1.46	7.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.14	2.06	1.45	1.46	7.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45123	32653	59300	41800	41890	220766
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares	•	·	•	•	•
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0